Position

Race Number
8
7
40
65
19
9
24
68
15
16
36
63
60
13
27
32
12
11
59
14
28
31
54
52
29
47
30
51
56
53
42
43
55
62
45
58
66
35
48

Title
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr

Miss
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr

First_Name

Peter
Thomas
Joe
Harry
Harry
Ben
Michael
Ryan
Tom
Derek
Lewis
Connor
Jake
Christopher
Alex
Joe
Cameron
Jack
Sam
A
Peter
Angus
Ben
Sebastian
George
Ben
Morten
Aaran
Charlie
Alexander
Edward
George
Will
Joseph
Lottie
Oliver
Luke
Ben
Finn

Surname
Knight
Green

Benfield
Leleu
Weald
Bourne
Ingate
Breach
Cooper
Neupauer
Graham
Bailey
Casey
Finch
Hunter
Andrews
Brown
Jones
Casey
Bourne
Kibble
Cooper
Plowman
Laughton
Elliott
Reed
Madsen
Sedgwick
Darbyshire
Naile
Smith
Westall
Maidment
Lukehurst
Pape
Plowman
Cuthbert-Chattaway
Jones
Cooper

Junior Male

Category
TriStars3
TriStars3
Youths
TriStars2
TriStars3
TriStars2
TriStars2
TriStars2
TriStars3
TriStars3
TriStars3
TriStars2
TriStars2
TriStars1
TriStars2
TriStars2
TriStar Start
TriStars2
TriStars2
TriStars1
TriStars1
TriStars1
TriStars1
TriStars1
TriStars1
TriStars1
TriStars2
TriStars1
TriStars1
TriStars2
TriStars1
TriStars3
TriStars1
TriStars2
TriStars2
TriStar Start
TriStar Start
TriStars1
TriStar Start
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Swim Split 1 + Bike + T2 Spl

00:01:21
00:01:29
00:01:28
00:01:29
00:01:32
00:01:32
00:01:38
00:01:30
00:01:40
00:02:08
00:01:53
00:01:54
00:01:59
00:02:17
00:01:53
00:02:09
00:01:51
00:01:35
00:02:03
00:02:03
00:02:28
00:02:03
00:02:30
00:02:42
00:02:16
00:02:33
00:01:57
00:02:42
00:03:20
00:03:12
00:02:21
00:02:46
00:02:41
00:02:42
00:02:27
00:02:59
00:03:37
00:01:59
00:04:15

00:05:23
00:05:06
00:05:25
00:05:49
00:05:39
00:06:12
00:06:07
00:06:10
00:06:24
00:06:07
00:06:38
00:07:10
00:06:53
00:06:52
00:06:54
00:06:56
00:07:21
00:07:45
00:07:43
00:08:29
00:07:37
00:08:21
00:08:31
00:08:18
00:08:50
00:09:11
00:09:00
00:08:43
00:08:48
00:08:56
00:10:00
00:09:52
00:10:38
00:10:38
00:10:19
00:10:35
00:09:45
00:11:55
00:13:28

Run Split
00:01:57
00:02:20
00:02:10
00:01:53
00:02:15
00:01:56
00:02:13
00:02:23
00:02:04
00:01:56
00:02:09
00:02:09
00:02:25
00:02:11

00:02:35
00:02:29
00:02:34
00:02:35
00:02:23
00:02:00
00:02:37
00:02:23
00:02:26
00:02:31

00:02:28
00:02:06
00:02:58
00:03:05
00:02:29
00:02:35
00:02:53
00:02:55
00:02:46
00:02:50
00:03:35
00:02:52
00:03:09
00:03:04
00:02:54

Total
00:08:41
00:08:55
00:09:03
00:09:11
00:09:26
00:09:40
00:09:58
00:10:03
00:10:08
00:10:11
00:10:40
00:11:13
00:11:17
00:11:20
00:11:22
00:11:34
00:11:46
00:11:55
00:12:09
00:12:32
00:12:42
00:12:47
00:13:27
00:13:31
00:13:34
00:13:50
00:13:55
00:14:30
00:14:37
00:14:43
00:15:14
00:15:33
00:16:05
00:16:10
00:16:21
00:16:26
00:16:31
00:16:58
00:20:37

Prize Winner
Best Tristar 3

Best Youth
Best Tristar 2

2" Family

1 Family
Best Tristar 1

Best Tristar Start



