Junior Male

Position	Race Number	Title	First_Name	Surname	Category	Gender	Swim Split	1 + Bike + T2 Spl	Run Split	Total	Prize Winner
1	8	Mr	Peter	Knight	TriStars3	M	00:01:21	00:05:23	00:01:57	00:08:41	Best Tristar 3
2	7	Mr	Thomas	Green	TriStars3	M	00:01:29	00:05:06	00:02:20	00:08:55	
3	40	Mr	Joe	Benfield	Youths	М	00:01:28	00:05:25	00:02:10	00:09:03	Best Youth
4	65	Mr	Harry	Leleu	TriStars2	M	00:01:29	00:05:49	00:01:53	00:09:11	Best Tristar 2
5	19	Mr	Harry	Weald	TriStars3	M	00:01:32	00:05:39	00:02:15	00:09:26	
6	9	Mr	Ben	Bourne	TriStars2	М	00:01:32	00:06:12	00:01:56	00:09:40	
7	24	Mr	Michael	Ingate	TriStars2	M	00:01:38	00:06:07	00:02:13	00:09:58	
8	68	Mr	Ryan	Breach	TriStars2	M	00:01:30	00:06:10	00:02:23	00:10:03	
9	15	Mr	Tom	Cooper	TriStars3	M	00:01:40	00:06:24	00:02:04	00:10:08	2 <sup>nd</sup> Family
10	16	Mr	Derek	Neupauer	TriStars3	M	00:02:08	00:06:07	00:01:56	00:10:11	
11	36	Mr	Lewis	Graham	TriStars3	M	00:01:53	00:06:38	00:02:09	00:10:40	
12	63	Mr	Connor	Bailey	TriStars2	M	00:01:54	00:07:10	00:02:09	00:11:13	
13	60	Mr	Jake	Casey	TriStars2	М	00:01:59	00:06:53	00:02:25	00:11:17	1 <sup>st</sup> Family
14	13	Mr	Christopher	Finch	TriStars1	М	00:02:17	00:06:52	00:02:11	00:11:20	Best Tristar 1
15	27	Mr	Alex	Hunter	TriStars2	М	00:01:53	00:06:54	00:02:35	00:11:22	
16	32	Mr	Joe	Andrews	TriStars2	M	00:02:09	00:06:56	00:02:29	00:11:34	
17	12	Mr	Cameron	Brown	TriStar Start	М	00:01:51	00:07:21	00:02:34	00:11:46	Best Tristar Start
18	11	Mr	Jack	Jones	TriStars2	М	00:01:35	00:07:45	00:02:35	00:11:55	
19	59	Mr	Sam	Casey	TriStars2	М	00:02:03	00:07:43	00:02:23	00:12:09	
20	14	Mr	Α	Bourne	TriStars1	M	00:02:03	00:08:29	00:02:00	00:12:32	
21	28	Mr	Peter	Kibble	TriStars1	M	00:02:28	00:07:37	00:02:37	00:12:42	
22	31	Mr	Angus	Cooper	TriStars1	M	00:02:03	00:08:21	00:02:23	00:12:47	
23	54	Mr	Ben	Plowman	TriStars1	M	00:02:30	00:08:31	00:02:26	00:13:27	
24	52	Mr	Sebastian	Laughton	TriStars1	M	00:02:42	00:08:18	00:02:31	00:13:31	
25	29	Mr	George	Elliott	TriStars1	M	00:02:16	00:08:50	00:02:28	00:13:34	
26	47	Mr	Ben	Reed	TriStars1	M	00:02:33	00:09:11	00:02:06	00:13:50	
27	30	Mr	Morten	Madsen	TriStars2	M	00:01:57	00:09:00	00:02:58	00:13:55	
28	51	Mr	Aaran	Sedgwick	TriStars1	M	00:02:42	00:08:43	00:03:05	00:14:30	
29	56	Mr	Charlie	Darbyshire	TriStars1	M	00:03:20	00:08:48	00:02:29	00:14:37	
30	53	Mr	Alexander	Naile	TriStars2	М	00:03:12	00:08:56	00:02:35	00:14:43	
31	42	Mr	Edward	Smith	TriStars1	M	00:02:21	00:10:00	00:02:53	00:15:14	
32	43	Mr	George	Westall	TriStars3	М	00:02:46	00:09:52	00:02:55	00:15:33	
33	55	Mr	Will	Maidment	TriStars1	М	00:02:41	00:10:38	00:02:46	00:16:05	
34	62	Mr	Joseph	Lukehurst	TriStars2	М	00:02:42	00:10:38	00:02:50	00:16:10	
35	45	Miss	Lottie	Pape	TriStars2	М	00:02:27	00:10:19	00:03:35	00:16:21	
36	58	Mr	Oliver	Plowman	TriStar Start	М	00:02:59	00:10:35	00:02:52	00:16:26	
37	66	Mr	Luke	Cuthbert-Chattaway	TriStar Start	М	00:03:37	00:09:45	00:03:09	00:16:31	
38	35	Mr	Ben	Jones	TriStars1	M	00:01:59	00:11:55	00:03:04	00:16:58	
39	48	Mr	Finn	Cooper	TriStar Start	M	00:04:15	00:13:28	00:02:54	00:20:37	